SMART PIR MOTION SENSOR MODULE

LN-MPS
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SPECIFICATION

Rated power:

Rated Input voltage:

Detection distance:
Detection angle:

Body material:

05W
5VDC
7m
170°
ABS

Smart PIR motion sensor module

Designed for the entire LN™ product line. Can work as

a standalone device. Cutting hole is 80-82 mm.

Smart PIR motion sensor works with SmartLife (Tuya
Smart) mobile app. Wireless connection WiFi / ZigBee.

Color: Silver / Customise

Installation: Recessed

Cuttin hole: 80-82 mm

Operating temperature: -10°C ~ 40°C

Humidity: <93% RH

IP rating: IP 20

APPLICATIONS FEATURES

o  LM™ products

o Stand alone installation
o Works with all SmartLife (Tuya Smart) devices

o Easy installation

o Simple setup, control and monitoring
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Luminord™ panel installation

The information is for your reference only, we reserve the right to make alterations in the interest of improving our products.
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